
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 72

Mens Hcp 16 8 4 2 10 18 12 6 14 1 5 7 9 15 3 11 17 13

1st FLIGHT
 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 4 4 4 3 77 8 69 $85.00 5,000
 Holland, Steve 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 2 5 6 78 8 70 $30.00 3,500
 Wong, Howard 6 3 5 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 5 78 7 71 $50.00 3,000
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 80 4 76 2,500
 Rudi, Erik 7 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 82 5 77 2,125
 Hoover, Riley 6 3 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 7 7 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 86 9 77 2,125
 Hilpert, Ed 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 85 6 79 1,875
 Nunez, Sean 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 81 2 79 1,875
 Wilson, Jabriel 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 8 6 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 90 8 82 1,875
 Cryer, Chad 6 8 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 91 6 85 1,875
 Cruz, Kyle 8 7 6 7 3 7 3 7 6 7 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 6 103 9 94 1,800

2nd FLIGHT
 Lowe, Kevin 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 83 10 73 $85.00 5,000
 Cearley, Mike 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 86 12 74 $60.00 3,500
 Gimenez, Joe 8 5 5 4 5 5 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 88 13 75 $50.00 3,000
 Shuff, Lindsay 8 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 3 6 6 5 5 6 90 13 77 2,500
 Sigman, Mike 5 5 5 5 3 7 5 6 7 7 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 94 14 80 2,250
 Battle, James 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 93 11 82 2,000
 Jones, Greg 8 8 5 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 8 4 4 7 98 12 86 1,875
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 5 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 8 4 4 6 6 4 7 6 99 12 87 1,875

3rd FLIGHT
 Vayo, John 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 5 87 19 68 $85.00 5,000
 Clay, Charley 5 4 4 5 3 6 3 8 5 6 4 4 4 7 6 5 5 5 89 16 73 $60.00 3,500
 Preece, Scott 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 2 3 5 89 14 75 $50.00 3,000
 Wofford, Randall 3 5 5 7 4 5 6 6 4 9 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 6 92 15 77 2,500
 Nardecchia, David 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 4 3 5 95 16 79 2,250
 Hall, Rick 8 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 8 5 5 4 3 8 6 3 5 8 97 15 82 1,937
 Givens, Carl 7 5 5 5 3 7 5 7 4 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 6 5 97 15 82 1,937
 Elkins, JD 7 5 6 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 8 5 7 3 6 8 100 14 86 1,875

4th FLIGHT
 Sexton, Patrick 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 87 20 67 $85.00 5,000
 Kerfoot, Jason 4 7 4 7 4 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 7 6 5 6 96 22 74 $60.00 3,500
 Lawless, John 6 6 6 6 5 7 6 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 98 20 78 $50.00 3,000
 Stone, Larry 7 4 7 5 4 8 5 6 5 7 6 7 5 5 4 4 5 5 99 20 79 2,500
 Brigdon, Christopher 7 8 4 7 3 5 4 7 8 6 5 7 3 7 5 4 5 6 101 21 80 2,250
 Moore, Mark 8 4 5 4 3 8 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 4 5 5 7 103 20 83 2,000
 Tran, Gregory 9 6 5 7 5 6 4 8 6 6 7 8 3 6 8 5 5 5 109 25 84 1,875
 Zizza, Mike 4 5 5 7 5 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 10 9 4 5 8 114 27 87 1,875

CTGA Sun, Aug 26, 2012

DELAWARE SPRINGS   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



 Brown, Martin 8 9 10 8 6 9 5 7 5 5 4 8 4 8 7 4 4 7 118 25 93 1,875

# 5  
# 7  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Battle, James 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5
 Cearley, Mike 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 6
 Cruz, Kyle 8 7 6 7 3 7 3 7 6 7 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 6
 Cryer, Chad 6 8 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6
 Gimenez, Joe 8 5 5 4 5 5 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 5 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 8 4 4 6 6 4 7 6
 Hilpert, Ed 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 6
 Holland, Steve 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 2 5 6
 Hoover, Riley 6 3 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 7 7 4 3 7 5 3 4 4
 Jones, Greg 8 8 5 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 8 4 4 7
 Lowe, Kevin 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5
 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 4 4 4 3
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5
 Nunez, Sean 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 5
 Rudi, Erik 7 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4
 Shuff, Lindsay 8 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 3 6 6 5 5 6
 Sigman, Mike 5 5 5 5 3 7 5 6 7 7 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 4
 Wong, Howard 6 3 5 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 5
 Wilson, Jabriel 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 8 6 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 4

Jason Elkins

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight

$64.50

$22.00

$11.00
$11.00

$64.50

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Riley Hoover 13' 10" # 13  Patrick Sexton 17' 0"

18' 6" # 16  Steve Holland 2' 4"

Amount



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Brigdon, Christopher 7 8 4 7 3 5 4 7 8 6 5 7 3 7 5 4 5 6
 Brown, Martin 8 9 10 8 6 9 5 7 5 5 4 8 4 8 7 4 4 7
 Clay, Charley 5 4 4 5 3 6 3 8 5 6 4 4 4 7 6 5 5 5
 Elkins, JD 7 5 6 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 8 5 7 3 6 8
 Givens, Carl 7 5 5 5 3 7 5 7 4 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 6 5
 Hall, Rick 8 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 8 5 5 4 3 8 6 3 5 8
 Kerfoot, Jason 4 7 4 7 4 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 7 6 5 6
 Lawless, John 6 6 6 6 5 7 6 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 5
 Moore, Mark 8 4 5 4 3 8 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 4 5 5 7
 Nardecchia, David 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 4 3 5
 Preece, Scott 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 2 3 5
 Sexton, Patrick 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 5
 Stone, Larry 7 4 7 5 4 8 5 6 5 7 6 7 5 5 4 4 5 5
 Tran, Gregory 9 6 5 7 5 6 4 8 6 6 7 8 3 6 8 5 5 5
 Vayo, John 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 5
 Wofford, Randall 3 5 5 7 4 5 6 6 4 9 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 6
 Zizza, Mike 4 5 5 7 5 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 10 9 4 5 8

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

$221.00

$16.00


